Simple is the new smart.

emporiaEUPHORIA

Brings the best screen and keypad features
together.

emporia
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2-megapixel back camera emporia emergency call function
Easy to use
HAC: M4/T4 hearing aid compatibility
Charging cradle
Replaceable battery

2-megapixel back camera

Wide landscape screen with text that is easy to read

Extra-large illuminated and raised keys with a defined pressing point



Screen size

Pixels

Back camera

Battery capacity
Standby time

Talk time of up to

2G

SIM card type
Ringtone volume (1 metre)
Handset volume (5 cm)
Bluetooth

USB-C

Limb SAR value
MicroSD card slot
Height

Length

Width

2.4 " (6.096 cm)
240*320

2 MP

1,200 mAh

300 h

200 min
900/1800 MHz
Mini

78.1 db(A)
87.59 db(A)

3.0

0.05/0.84
8

120 mm
59 mm

13 mm

Subject to change without notice 02/2024

2G mobile phone

Extra battery cover without an emergency
button

1 Li-ion battery
Charging cradle
User guide

Micro USB cable with a mains plug



